PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE NOVA LUZITANIA
RUA PEDRO PEREIRA DIAS, 1773  Bairro: CENTRO
CNPJ: 53.099.149/0001-36  Fone: 17 3483-9200 / Nova Luzitania-SP
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BWTransparéncia

Exercicio: 2025

Data

03/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/02/2025
13/03/2025
15/04/2025
14/05/2025
16/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
17/07/2025
14/08/2025
15/09/2025
15/10/2025
17/11/2025

Histérico

Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Recebido
Duodécimo Recebido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
VALOR TOTAL:

Orgéo Recebedor

Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal

Camara Municipal

Orgao Pagador
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal

Prefeitura Municipal

Valor Recebido Valor Concedido

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
132.623,72
-132.623,72
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2.000,00
117.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00

0,00

0,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
119.000,00
1.309.000,00
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